w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
RISC Based Panel PC
Specifications
Model IOVU-12F-AD IOVU-15F-AD IOVU-17F-AD
Size 12” (4:3) 15’’ (4:3) 17’’ (4:3)
Resolution 1024(W) x 768(H) 1024(W) x 768(H) 1280(W) x 1024(H)
Brightness (cd/m²) 600 400 350
Contrast Ratio 700 : 1 700 : 1 800 : 1

w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
RISC Based Panel PC
Ordering Information
Options
Item IOVU-12F-AD IOVU-15F-AD IOVU-17F-AD
Power Adapter 63040-010060-130-RS (Vin:90~264VAC;60W;Vout:12VDC)
ARM ARM-11-RS ARM-31-RS ARM-31-RS
Stand STAND-A12-RS
STAND-A19-RS
STAND-B19-RS
STAND-C19-RS
STAND-A21-RS
Wall Mount Kit AFLWK-19B
Panel Mount Kit FPK-01-R10
Part Number Description
12” IOVU-12F-AD-R10 12” TFT-LCD; Freescale™ i.MX6 Cortex™-A9 1.0 GHz; WiFi/Bluetooth; POE 802.3 at; Android 4.2 ,RoHS
15” IOVU-15F-AD-R10 15” TFT-LCD; Freescale™ i.MX6 Cortex™-A9 1.0 GHz; WiFi/Bluetooth; POE 802.3 at; Android 4.2 ,RoHS
17” IOVU-17F-AD-R10 17” TFT-LCD; Freescale™ i.MX6 Cortex™-A9 1.0 GHz; WiFi/Bluetooth; POE 802.3 at; Android 4.2 ,RoHS
RS-232,
RS-232/422/485
(SW controllable)
2 x USB2.0DC Terminal 1 x CAN 2.0